Mocha Espresso Martini

Vodka infused with chocolate, coffee,
Baileys and coffee liqueur

Between the Sheets
Cognac, light rum, triple sec, lemon and orange

Spicy Strawberry and Aperol Margarita

Bianco tequila, Aperol, chillies, strawberries
and citrus

Passion Fruit Martini

Vanilla vodka infused with passion fruit and lime
served with a shot of prosecco

Classic Espresso Martini

Vanilla vodka infused with coffee, coffee
liqueur and sugar

Maojito
White rum infused with mint, lime and sugar

Glass
Guinness (contains barley) £3.95
Stella Artois (contains barley) £3.20
Corona (contains barley) £3.50
Camden Hells (contains barley) £3.50
Midway IPA (contains barley) £3.50
Magners (contains sulphate) £3.20
Menabrea (contains barley) £3.50

Becks (contains barley)
Budweiser (contains barley)
Desperados (contains barley)
Peroni (contains wheat & oats)
Peroni GF (contains barley)

Birra Moretti (contains barley)

Brown Ale (contains wheat & barley)
Erdinger (contains wheat & barley)

Kopperberg (contains sulphate)
(Pear, Strawberry & Lime, Wild Berries)

£10.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50

£9.00

Pint

£6.95
£5.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£5.50
£6.25

£4.60
£4.95
£6.10
£5.60
£5.85
£5.85
£6.95
£7.20
£6.85



Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, Australia

Cool-fermented in stainless steel and bottled early to retain
the freshness, a citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish.
175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley

Grapes from vines planted in the Central Valley provide raw
material for this crisp, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with tropical
fruit flavours.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Solstice Pinot Grigio IGT Pavia
Fresh, crisp with subtle notes of citrus and pear fruit.
175ml - £8.95, 250ml - £10.95, Bottle - £26.95

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, South Africa

South Africa’s most popular grape variety. Youthful, fruity
character and a fresh, zesty acidity. Very well-balanced.
Bottle - £28.95

Elevé Marsanne-Viognier, Pays d'Oc

Two Rhéne varieties completely at home in the warm d'Oc
region of southern France; unoaked, the wine shows a fresh,
floral character with notes of peach.

Bottle - £34.95

Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Brimming with zesty grapefruit, lime and Meyer lemon with
mid-palate flavours of pear and passion fruit, a perfect
balance between refreshing citrus flavours and tropical
flavours married well with grassy herbaceousness.

175ml - £10.95, 250ml - £13.95, Bottle - £39.95

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, USA

Moderate sweetness is balanced with mouth-watering
freshness to make this wine seem a touch drier whilst
displaying plenty of luscious watermelon, strawberry and
redcurrant fruit.

175ml - £9.50, 250ml - £11.50, Bottle - £31.95

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy

A copper, or ‘ramato’, coloured rosé made from Pinot Grigio
grapes grown in north-east Italy. The nose shows aromas of
wild flowers, vanilla and strawberry, the palate is refreshing
with delicate fruit flavours.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95



Galanti Spumante Bianco
An Italian white sparkling wine with fine pelage.
Glass - £7.50, Bottle - £29.95

Santa Fosca Prosecco

This wonderful sparkling wine is a soft flavourful wine with
delicate bubbles.

Glass - £7.50, Bottle - £34.95

Louis Dornier

A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine,
elegant, slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp
palate. There is a high percentage of Pinot grapes (both Noir
and Meunier) in the blend.

Bottle £72

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

Well known for both its full-bodied and consistant style, with
aromas and flavours of baked apple, biscuit and brioche. A
black grape dominated blend, using 50% Pinot Noir and 20%
Pinot Meunier together with 30% Chardonnay. A blend of
over 50 crus, mostly Premier and Grand Cru, with over 25%
reserve wines.

Bottle £110

La Prensa Cabernet Sauvignon Tempranillo, Spain
Vinified in a state of the art winery, the grape’s soft fruity
aromas and clean, fresh taste are retained.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley

Deep-coloured and intensely juicy yet light and supple on the
palate, part of the blend is oak-aged, which softens the
finish.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Luis Felipe Edwards Malbec, Rapel Valley

Many of the grapes from this wine come from very old
Malbec vines in Colchagua. Chilean Malbec displays
characteristics of Argentine Malbec and Bordeaux: very
fragrant plum, plum blossom, dark chocolate, bramble,
mulberry and spice.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, South Eastern Australia
Deep-coloured and full-bodied with lots of rich berry fruit on
the palate and a pinch of pepper spice so typical of Shiraz.
175ml - £8.95, 250ml - £10.95, Bottle - £26.95



Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral

A traditional Rioja very much in Bodegas Corral’s style,
matured for a minimum of 12 months in American oak
followed by at least a year in bottle before release. A blend
of 90% Tempranillo with small additions of Garnacha and
Mazuelo varieties. Abundant raspberry aromas mingle with
sumptuous cherry; layered with a creamy barrique
character.

Bottle £41.95

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, Vin de France

The Pinot Noir grapes come from vineyards located in the
south-west of Languedoc Roussillon, close to the Pyrénées
Mountains, The smooth, velvety palate shows cherry and
blueberry flavours backed with a hint of sweet oak spice.
Bottle £31.95

Absolut £4.50
Absolut Flavoured £4.85
(Vanilla, Raspberry, Citrus)

Grey Goose £6.50
Beefeater £4.60
Bombay Sapphire £4.85
Hendricks £5.50
Tanqueray £4.85
Newcastle Gin £5.85
Botanist £5.35
Boe Violet £5.20
Whitey Neill Flavoured £5.50

(Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger, Black Cherry)

Captain Morgan £4.85
(White, Spiced, Dark)
Bacardi White £4.85

Kraken £5.20



Jameson

Jack Daniels
Bushmills Black Bush
Glenfiddich 12yr
Auchentoshan
Suntory Hibiki
Glenfiddich 18yr

Martell
Courvoisier VS/ XO
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Baileys

Martini
(Extra Dry, Rosso)

Dalva Ruby Port
Tio Pepe Sherry

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Resposado
Patron

Tequila Rose

Corona Cero (contains barley)
Heineken 0% (contains barley)
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime 0%
Tanqueray 0%

Whitey Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0%

£4.85
£4.85
£5.10
£5.50
£5.95
£8.95
£12.50

£4.85
£5.20/ £21.00
£5.60
£6.95

£5.80
£4.50

£5.50
£6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£9.50
£3.75

£4.00
£4.25
£6.50
£4.10
£5.00



Selfless Sip

Cranberry, citrus and pomegranate.

Peppermint Martini
Vanilla, peppermint, strawberry and cream.

The Virgin Pornstar
Vanilla, passion fruit and lime

Pink Dream

Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger 0%, lime,
cranberry and ginger ale

Toffee Apple Spritz
Apple juice, toffee syrup, citrus and soda

Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola

Lemonade

Harrogate Water 330ml / 750ml
Red Bull

Fanta Orange

Coca-Cola Zero

Appletiser

Fruit Shoot

J20
(Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Raspberry)

Fever Tree Tonic Waters
(Indian, Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower)
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fruit Juices
(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)

Glass
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£7.00

Pint
£4.00
£3.85
£3.85

£2.75/ £4.25

£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£2.75
£3.80

£3.20

£3.20
£3.00



