COCKTAILS

Mocha Espresso Martini	£10.00
Vodka infused with chocolate, coffee, Baileys and coffee liqueur	
Between the Sheets	£9.00
Cognac, light rum, triple sec, lemon and orange	
Spicy Strawberry and Aperol Margarita	£10.00
Bianco tequila, Aperol, chillies, strawberries and citrus	
Passion Fruit Martini	£10.00
Vanilla vodka infused with passion fruit and lim served with a shot of prosecco	е
Classic Espresso Martini	£9.50
Vanilla vodka infused with coffee, coffee liqueur and sugar	
Mojito	£9.00
White rum infused with mint, lime and sugar	

DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER

	Glass	Pint
Guinness (contains barley)	£3.95	£6.95
Stella Artois (contains barley)	£3.20	£5.50
Corona (contains barley)	£3.50	£6.25
Camden Hells (contains barley)	£3.50	£6.25
Midway IPA (contains barley)	£3.50	£6.25
Magners (contains sulphate)	£3.20	£5.50
Menabrea (contains barley)	£3.50	£6.25

BOTTLED BEER/CIDER

Becks (contains barley)	£4.60
Budweiser (contains barley)	£4.95
Desperados (contains barley)	£6.10
Peroni (contains wheat & oats)	£5.60
Peroni GF (contains barley)	£5.85
Birra Moretti (contains barley)	£5.85
Brown Ale (contains wheat & barley)	£6.95
Erdinger (contains wheat & barley)	£7.20
Kopperberg (contains sulphate) (Pear, Strawberry & Lime, Wild Berries)	£6.85

WHITE WINE

Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, Australia

Cool-fermented in stainless steel and bottled early to retain the freshness, a citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley

Grapes from vines planted in the Central Valley provide raw material for this crisp, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with tropical fruit flavours.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Solstice Pinot Grigio IGT Pavia

Fresh, crisp with subtle notes of citrus and pear fruit.

175ml - £8.95, 250ml - £10.95, Bottle - £26.95

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, South Africa

South Africa's most popular grape variety. Youthful, fruity character and a fresh, zesty acidity. Very well-balanced.

Bottle - £28.95

Élevé Marsanne-Viognier, Pays d'Oc

Two Rhône varieties completely at home in the warm d'Oc region of southern France; unoaked, the wine shows a fresh, floral character with notes of peach.

Bottle - £34.95

Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Brimming with zesty grapefruit, lime and Meyer lemon with mid-palate flavours of pear and passion fruit, a perfect balance between refreshing citrus flavours and tropical flavours married well with grassy herbaceousness.

175ml - £10.95, 250ml - £13.95, Bottle - £39.95

ROSE WINE

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, USA

Moderate sweetness is balanced with mouth-watering freshness to make this wine seem a touch drier whilst displaying plenty of luscious watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit.

175ml - £9.50, 250ml - £11.50, Bottle - £31.95

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy

A copper, or 'ramato', coloured rosé made from Pinot Grigio grapes grown in north-east Italy. The nose shows aromas of wild flowers, vanilla and strawberry, the palate is refreshing with delicate fruit flavours.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

SPARKLING WINE

Galanti Spumante Bianco

An Italian white sparkling wine with fine pelage.

Glass - £7.50, Bottle - £29.95

Santa Fosca Prosecco

This wonderful sparkling wine is a soft flavourful wine with delicate bubbles.

Glass - £7.50, Bottle - £34.95

Louis Dornier

A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine, elegant, slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long, crisp palate. There is a high percentage of Pinot grapes (both Noir and Meunier) in the blend.

Bottle £72

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

Well known for both its full-bodied and consistant style, with aromas and flavours of baked apple, biscuit and brioche. A black grape dominated blend, using 50% Pinot Noir and 20% Pinot Meunier together with 30% Chardonnay. A blend of over 50 crus, mostly Premier and Grand Cru, with over 25% reserve wines.

Bottle £110

RED WINE

La Prensa Cabernet Sauvignon Tempranillo, Spain

Vinified in a state of the art winery, the grape's soft fruity aromas and clean, fresh taste are retained.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley

Deep-coloured and intensely juicy yet light and supple on the palate, part of the blend is oak-aged, which softens the finish.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Luis Felipe Edwards Malbec, Rapel Valley

Many of the grapes from this wine come from very old Malbec vines in Colchagua. Chilean Malbec displays characteristics of Argentine Malbec and Bordeaux: very fragrant plum, plum blossom, dark chocolate, bramble, mulberry and spice.

175ml - £9.25, 250ml - £11.25, Bottle - £29.95

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, South Eastern Australia

Deep-coloured and full-bodied with lots of rich berry fruit on the palate and a pinch of pepper spice so typical of Shiraz.

175ml - £8.95, 250ml - £10.95, Bottle - £26.95

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral

A traditional Rioja very much in Bodegas Corral's style, matured for a minimum of 12 months in American oak followed by at least a year in bottle before release. A blend of 90% Tempranillo with small additions of Garnacha and Mazuelo varieties. Abundant raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherry; layered with a creamy barrique character.

Bottle £41.95

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, Vin de France

The Pinot Noir grapes come from vineyards located in the south-west of Languedoc Roussillon, close to the Pyrénées Mountains, The smooth, velvety palate shows cherry and blueberry flavours backed with a hint of sweet oak spice.

Bottle £31.95

VODKA

Absolut	£4.50
Absolut Flavoured	£4.85
(Vanilla, Raspberry, Citrus)	
Grey Goose	£6.50

GIN

Beefeater	£4.60
Bombay Sapphire	£4.85
Hendricks	£5.50
Tanqueray	£4.85
Newcastle Gin	£5.85
Botanist	£5.35
Boe Violet	£5.20
Whitey Neill Flavoured (Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger, Black Cherry)	£5.50

RUM

Captain Morgan	£4.85
(White, Spiced, Dark)	
Bacardi White	£4.85
Kraken	£5.20

				•
1/1	/Ц		\prime L \backslash	•
-vv		131	\	1

Jameson	£4.85
Jack Daniels	£4.85
Bushmills Black Bush	£5.10
Glenfiddich 12yr	£5.50
Auchentoshan	£5.95
Suntory Hibiki	£8.95
Glenfiddich 18yr	£12.50

BRANDY

Martell	£4.85
Courvoisier VS/ XO	£5.20/ £21.00
Hennessy VS	£5.60
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.95

LIQUERS

Baileys	£5.80
Martini	£4.50
(Extra Dry, Rosso)	
Dalva Ruby Port	£5.50
Tio Pepe Sherry	£6.50

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco	£4.50
Olmeca Resposado	£4.50
Patron	£9.50
Tequila Rose	£3.75

NON ALCOHOLIC

Corona Cero (contains barley)	£4.00
Heineken 0% (contains barley)	£4.25
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime 0%	£6.50
Tanqueray 0%	£4.10
Whitey Neill Rhubarh & Ginger 0%	£5.00

MOCKTAILS

Selfless Sip £2 of each drink is donated to Leukaemia Care Chari	£9.00
Cranberry, citrus and pomegranate. Peppermint Martini	£8.00
Vanilla, peppermint, strawberry and cream.	10.00
The Virgin Pornstar	£8.00
Vanilla, passion fruit and lime	
Pink Dream	£9.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger 0%, lime, cranberry and ginger ale	
Toffee Apple Spritz	£7.00
Apple juice, toffee syrup, citrus and soda	
Toffee Apple Spritz	£7.00

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

	Glass	Pint
Coca-Cola	£2.75	£4.00
Diet Coca-Cola	£2.50	£3.85
Lemonade	£2.50	£3.85
Lemonade	£2.50	£3.85

SOFT DRINKS

Harrogate Water 330ml / 750ml	£2.75/ £4.25
Red Bull	£3.95
Fanta Orange	£3.75
Coca-Cola Zero	£3.75
Appletiser	£3.95
Fruit Shoot	£2.75
J20	£3.80
(Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Raspberry)
Fever Tree Tonic Waters	£3.20
(Indian, Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower)	
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£3.20
Fruit Juices	£3.00
(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)	